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 Avoin                     

1 Kim hägglund 63 63 61 60 66 61 63 64 58 59 68 66 62 71 54 939

2 Henri Hämäläinen 67 60 67 64 62 65 63 62 62 54 58 70 67 59 880

3 Joona Huusko 58 62 59 57 58 54 54 58 57 59 55 57 688

4 Niklas Tofferi 71 68 60 57 60 64 61 58 56 61 63 72 751

5 Joni Kuusniemi 56 49 63 58 56 59 53 54 51 52 60 611

6 Wilhelm Snellman 62 56 64 63 61 66 57 63 65 70 627

7 Leander Snellman 63 65 66 62 61 61 59 55 62 75 629

8 Jarkko Naukkarinen 57 53 49 52 56 53 58 67 68 513

9 Niko Essel 62 64 53 62 57 63 58 61 66 546

10 Jesper Kotajärvi 56 58 57 67 63 62 53 60 476

11 Joonas Roslund 61 63 59 59 57 76 68 53 496

12 Uki Ulmanen 53 56 56 59 60 55 56 395

13 Daniel Storrank 60 56 59 55 59 60 64 413

14 Timo Rahkola 60 62 57 64 56 68 76 443

15 Joonas Nikkinen 64 68 68 64 65 66 72 467

16 Eemil karppinen 78 68 67 74 70 69 62 488

17 Pyry Joutsen 50 51 47 48 54 56 306

18 Marcel Mattsson 53 62 65 54 61 55 350

19 Tuukka Karjula 58 62 62 60 60 63 365

20 Eetu Lakanen 55 59 54 60 70 71 369

21 Juha-Matti Ojala 69 58 58 59 55 76 375

22 Miro Joutsen 59 70 60 59 69 73 390

23 Edvard Snellman 72 64 66 61 64 131 458

24 Pyry Nissilä 63 60 56 55 60 294

25 Joona Hirvinen 51 49 59 63 222

26 Espen Snellman 68 61 58 56 243

27 Jonatan Pajala 58 61 58 69 246

28 Rene Ojala 64 60 62 66 252

29 Severi Myllymäki 55 57 56 168

30 Vili Lappi 65 61 54 180

31 Sander Björkskog 62 64 63 189

32 Eemil Lampela 49 54 103

33 Ilari Karsikas 58 58 116

34 Samuel Nyman 61 58 119

35 Henri Puhakka 55 55

36 Timo Humalajoki 57 57

37 Topi Somero 60 60

37 Leevi Kainu 60 60

39 Ari Koski-Vähälä 61 61

40 Simon Solvin 62 62

40 Janne Pajari 62 62

42 Aatu Niskanen 61 65 63 61 68 318

43 kent Grankulla 60 59 83 57 259

44 Evert Snellman 75 80 65 82 302

45 harri tuohimaa 56 100 61 217

46 Sami Kattilakoski 64 56 120

47 Markku Uusivirta 65 64 129
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48 André Forsén 61 71 132

49 Jeremia Björkskog 113 131 244

50 Jukka Mäkelä 64 64

51 Mikko Heikkilä 65 65

52 Sten Kozlov 84 84

53 Joel Koski-Vähälä 59 55 56 61 54 106 DNF

 Alle 930                     

1 Jan Boman 75 72 68 75 63 64 69 65 65 61 68 65 64 74 60 69 1077

2 Kim hägglund 63 63 61 60 66 61 63 64 58 59 68 66 62 71 54 939

3 Janne Kipponen 74 68 71 66 78 66 73 66 68 63 73 63 71 76 69 1045

4 Henri Hämäläinen 67 60 67 64 62 65 63 62 62 54 58 70 67 59 880

5 Niklas Tofferi 71 68 60 57 60 64 61 58 56 61 63 72 751

6 Aleksi Kaunisvesi 60 68 66 56 71 65 68 62 61 60 68 61 766

7 jesse stenvall 66 65 58 70 60 65 65 68 69 61 60 72 779

8 Janne Hankonen 64 65 64 69 66 61 68 63 67 78 62 58 785

9 Elmer Tyynelä 65 66 59 61 66 63 63 66 65 61 71 706

10 Daniel Häggblom 72 69 64 60 67 63 64 61 63 63 64 710

11 Leander Snellman 63 65 66 62 61 61 59 55 62 75 629

12 Roope Karppinen 69 61 67 56 65 65 62 55 66 67 633

13 Meeti Ollfat 60 62 65 61 61 60 58 71 71 73 642

14 Joel Hietikko 68 71 61 65 67 61 64 66 62 65 650

15 Ari Huusko 70 63 66 74 63 66 62 67 70 58 659

16 Vegar Snellman 65 71 65 60 59 69 57 67 72 585

17 Petteri Kuusniemi 71 71 67 69 69 66 61 67 68 609

17 Riku Riippa 70 72 66 68 67 70 63 69 64 609

19 Jesper Kotajärvi 56 58 57 67 63 62 53 60 476

20 Jeremias koskela 63 63 70 66 65 64 66 62 519

21 Joonas Peltoniemi 72 70 60 66 67 60 68 66 529

22 Andre Wiklund 70 66 63 69 70 64 67 74 543

23 Daniel Storrank 60 56 59 55 59 60 64 413

24 Timo Rahkola 60 62 57 64 56 68 76 443

25 Tuomas Mäki 73 67 63 65 58 63 69 458

26 Matti Tuura 62 63 62 59 58 61 365

26 Tuukka Karjula 58 62 62 60 60 63 365

28 veeti Hautajoki 61 70 57 63 65 316

28 Arttu Karjula 63 65 61 63 64 316

30 Espen Snellman 68 61 58 56 243

31 Rene Ojala 64 60 62 66 252

32 Vili Lappi 65 61 54 180

33 Oscar Björklund 61 59 63 183

34 Jesse Hirvinen 60 57 117

35 Sampo Aho 61 57 118

36 Hermanni Seppänen 62 65 127

36 Onni Haapamäki 63 64 127

38 Joni Takala 61 61

39 Viktor Gäddnäs 62 62

40 Joona Iivonen 63 63

41 Teemu Peltokangas 65 65

42 Paavo Paananen 70 70

43 Joonas Nikkinen 64 68 68 64 65 66 72 467

44 Eemil karppinen 78 68 67 74 70 69 62 488
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45 Paulus Luokkala 78 70 78 68 62 64 71 491

46 Eetu Lakanen 55 59 54 60 70 71 369

47 Juha-Matti Ojala 69 58 58 59 55 76 375

48 Juhana Noponen 69 62 64 60 60 62 377

49 Jonatan Svenfors 63 64 68 59 70 63 387

50 Jukka Siipola 65 70 62 66 65 60 388

51 Edvard Snellman 72 64 66 61 64 131 458

52 Aatu Niskanen 61 65 63 61 68 318

53 Olli-Pekka Pyykölä 67 64 65 62 65 323

54 miska kaarlenkaski 68 64 61 72 64 329

55 kent Grankulla 60 59 83 57 259

56 Kevin Sundström 61 67 69 72 269

57 Mattis Rajala 63 63 61 187

58 Lari Biskop 63 61 69 193

59 Joonas Suvanto 61 65 66 192

60 harri tuohimaa 56 100 61 217

61 Joonas Herttua 68 67 135

62 Joona Roiha 63 76 139

63 Jeremia Björkskog 113 131 244

64 Ville Salmela 76 76

65 Jani Tapanainen 80 80

66 Rami Alamaa 65 65 64 59 60 65 75 60 DNF

 Alle 880                     

1 Jan Boman 75 72 68 75 63 64 69 65 65 61 68 65 64 74 60 69 1077

2 Olavi Paalanen 71 69 72 73 71 60 67 63 72 71 71 64 64 71 76 66 1101

3 Janne Kipponen 74 68 71 66 78 66 73 66 68 63 73 63 71 76 69 1045

4 Aimo Palosaari 69 69 69 71 74 70 76 71 78 71 89 63 71 941

5 jesse stenvall 66 65 58 70 60 65 65 68 69 61 60 72 779

6 Janne Hankonen 64 65 64 69 66 61 68 63 67 78 62 58 785

7 Elmer Tyynelä 65 66 59 61 66 63 63 66 65 61 71 706

8 Mille Björklund 70 65 66 69 71 65 65 85 71 72 59 758

9 Joona Nuorala 75 71 71 69 65 68 64 70 66 85 71 775

10 Roope Karppinen 69 61 67 56 65 65 62 55 66 67 633

11 Joel Hietikko 68 71 61 65 67 61 64 66 62 65 650

12 Niilas Piippo 66 70 66 66 67 70 67 72 72 83 699

13 Niko Parhiala 76 72 67 70 71 70 64 85 70 132 777

14 Vegar Snellman 65 71 65 60 59 69 57 67 72 585

15 Risto Mattus 67 72 68 63 63 62 68 65 74 602

16 Matti Uusipaikka 73 68 71 63 68 66 71 68 60 608

17 Riku Riippa 70 72 66 68 67 70 63 69 64 609

18 Petteri Kuusniemi 71 71 67 69 69 66 61 67 68 609

19 Jeremias koskela 63 63 70 66 65 64 66 62 519

20 Joonas Peltoniemi 72 70 60 66 67 60 68 66 529

21 Andre Wiklund 70 66 63 69 70 64 67 74 543

22 Sampo Kallio 72 71 66 72 61 65 71 68 546

23 Samu Jaatinen 60 77 73 76 70 69 74 59 558

24 Tuomas Mäki 73 67 63 65 58 63 69 458

25 Eemil karppinen 78 68 67 74 70 69 62 488

25 Viljami Petäjä 74 72 66 70 76 63 67 488

27 Paulus Luokkala 78 70 78 68 62 64 71 491

28 Juhana Noponen 69 62 64 60 60 62 377
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29 Tero Tuuttila 63 69 63 63 62 65 385

30 Elias Kämäräinen 68 74 66 64 69 79 420

31 Vesa-Matti Jämsä 69 69 70 68 68 78 422

32 Edvard Snellman 72 64 66 61 64 131 458

33 Juha Myllymäki 61 66 64 69 68 328

34 miska kaarlenkaski 68 64 61 72 64 329

35 Hannes Backlund 64 67 66 64 69 330

36 Roni Ohvo 63 64 70 66 68 331

37 Arttu Heiskanen 69 66 76 65 63 339

38 Rickard Wiklund 74 73 72 63 63 345

39 Daniel Göös 70 78 66 73 67 354

40 Jan Viitasaari 82 73 67 65 73 360

41 Patrik Söderman 70 67 71 65 273

42 Leevi Maunula 79 70 69 73 291

43 Henry Kiviaho 74 76 68 74 292

44 Jussi Alamommo 68 98 73 62 301

45 Evert Snellman 75 80 65 82 302

46 Mattis Rajala 63 63 61 187

47 Jari o Leppänen 63 64 64 191

48 Joonas Suvanto 61 65 66 192

49 Lari Biskop 63 61 69 193

50 Onni Pikkarainen 68 71 72 211

50 Benjamin Thylin 67 72 72 211

50 Eelis Määttälä 73 70 68 211

53 Jari Leppänen 67 63 130

54 Oskari Sysimetsä 67 67 134

55 Jani Kinnunen 68 66 134

56 Arttu Tikkakoski 71 65 136

57 Jami Soini 72 70 142

58 Ronnie Hattar 74 70 144

59 Jani Saarenpää 59 59

60 Joni Koivisto 67 67

61 Johnny Ravall 68 68

61 Marko Skullbacka 68 68

63 Jaakko Viljanen 70 70

63 Simon Sunabacka 70 70

65 Juha-Matti Jyrkkä 71 71

 Alle 830                     

1 Olavi Paalanen 71 69 72 73 71 60 67 63 72 71 71 64 64 71 76 66 1101

2 Juha-Matti Paakki 81 75 76 71 74 79 75 72 70 69 71 68 77 86 1044

3 Aimo Palosaari 69 69 69 71 74 70 76 71 78 71 89 63 71 941

4 Marko Uusipaikka 86 75 69 77 80 71 79 67 69 73 72 70 73 961

5 Lassi Tokola 80 85 81 71 68 73 67 74 77 73 70 75 894

6 Elmer Tyynelä 65 66 59 61 66 63 63 66 65 61 71 706

7 Joona Nuorala 75 71 71 69 65 68 64 70 66 85 71 775

8 Marko Virtanen 84 80 86 78 77 78 79 72 71 70 71 846

9 Niilas Piippo 66 70 66 66 67 70 67 72 72 83 699

10 Hugo Wiklund 76 69 81 65 71 80 69 76 68 67 722

11 Veeti Boren 77 77 77 69 79 74 78 69 78 71 749

12 Niko Parhiala 76 72 67 70 71 70 64 85 70 132 777

13 Joonas Peltoniemi 72 70 60 66 67 60 68 66 529
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14 Andre Wiklund 70 66 63 69 70 64 67 74 543

15 Sampo Kallio 72 71 66 72 61 65 71 68 546

16 Samu Jaatinen 60 77 73 76 70 69 74 59 558

17 Jarkko Koivisto 86 66 80 68 84 69 80 75 608

18 Viljami Petäjä 74 72 66 70 76 63 67 488

19 Paulus Luokkala 78 70 78 68 62 64 71 491

20 Elias Kämäräinen 68 74 66 64 69 79 420

21 Vesa-Matti Jämsä 69 69 70 68 68 78 422

22 Edvard Snellman 72 64 66 61 64 131 458

23 Jarno Koivisto 90 80 80 76 72 74 472

24 Hannes Backlund 64 67 66 64 69 330

25 Roni Ohvo 63 64 70 66 68 331

26 Arttu Heiskanen 69 66 76 65 63 339

27 Rickard Wiklund 74 73 72 63 63 345

28 Daniel Göös 70 78 66 73 67 354

29 Jan Viitasaari 82 73 67 65 73 360

30 Kati Myllymäki 73 77 82 79 78 389

31 Kevin Sundström 61 67 69 72 269

32 Patrik Söderman 70 67 71 65 273

33 Leevi Maunula 79 70 69 73 291

34 Manu Hautala 71 78 73 76 298

35 Evert Snellman 75 80 65 82 302

36 Niklas Sandström 72 85 90 70 317

37 Vili Vallin 85 79 80 83 327

38 Ronni Luokkala 90 84 88 79 341

39 leo Maunula 73 57 77 207

40 Eelis Määttälä 73 70 68 211

41 Aku Palomaa 77 76 67 220

42 Chhewang Wanderlust 85 87 67 239

43 Aleksi Saari 85 86 81 252

44 Onni Peltoniemi 97 94 88 279

45 Roni Savela 63 70 133

46 Niklas Paananen 66 67 133

47 Dennis Sundström 69 65 134

48 Tomi Pöyskö 69 67 136

49 Linus Snellman 65 77 142

50 Ronnie Hattar 74 70 144

51 Jari Rintala 75 71 146

52 Niko Uusipaikka 70 77 147

52 Teemu Nuolioja 74 73 147

54 Oliver svenfelt 68 81 149

55 Mathias Snellman 71 77 148

56 Lassi Hautala 81 75 156

57 Peik Piippo 77 80 157

58 Elia Piippo 90 74 164

59 Eemil Karppinen 151 81 232

60 Aku Keskitalo 68 131 199

61 Jacob Löfs 63 63

62 veeti hautajoki 62 62

63 Pasi Leskinen 64 64

64 Eemeli Seppänen 65 65
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65 Robin svenfelt 66 66

66 Elias Snellman 65 65

67 peetu purontaka 66 66

68 Daniel Gäddnäs 67 67

68 Eelis Tantarimäki 67 67

68 Leevi Kattilakoski 67 67

71 Axel Hellsten 69 69

72 Elias häggblom 70 70

72 Kaapo Leskinen 70 70

72 Nico Suvanto 70 70

72 jonas pettersen 70 70

72 Ville Riippa 70 70

77 Jaakko Vuotila 72 72

78 Markus Hulden 73 73

78 Niko Göös 73 73

80 Jona Wiklund 74 74

80 Lauri Kämäräinen 74 74

80 Henri Määttälä 74 74

83 David Asplund 75 75

84 Mika Uusipaikka 74 74

84 Lenni-Samuli harri 74 74

86 Leo Alila 75 75

86 Pyry Pirttimäki 75 75

86 joel piilola 75 75

89 joas grankulla 76 76

90 Lauri Vuotila 77 77

90 Sebastian Engström 77 77

90 Nikolai Niemelä 77 77

93 Leevi Linnala 78 78

94 Manuel Tikka 79 79

95 Milo Nieminen 81 81

95 Markus Adler 81 81

97 joakim löfs 82 82

97 Jan Björkskog 82 82

99 Veeti Noponen 85 85

99 Antti Paalanen 85 85

101 emil klemola 89 89

101 ilari kivikallio 89 89

101 Christofer Enlund 89 89

104 Niko Hautala 91 91

105 Lassi Löytynoja 101 101

106 Kevin Kankkonen 102 102

106 Patrik Peltokorpi 102 102

 Maksuton                     

1 Joona Huusko 58 62 59 57 58 54 54 58 57 59 55 57 688

2 Jesper Kotajärvi 56 58 57 67 63 62 53 60 476

3 Jonatan Pajala 58 61 58 69 246

4 Rene Ojala 64 60 62 66 252

5 Leevi Maunula 79 70 69 73 291

6 Henry Kiviaho 74 76 68 74 292

7 Jesse Hirvinen 60 57 117
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Kisa
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Kisa
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Kauden
Päättäjäiset

Sum

8 Juho Vehkalahti 62 61 123

9 Touko Salo 67 69 136

9 Tomi Pöyskö 69 67 136

11 Jimi Hietamäki 81 81 162

12 Elia Piippo 90 74 164

13 Jouni Salo 82 92 174

14 Luukas Martiskainen 53 53

15 Toivo Salo 69 69

16 Niklas Lattu 71 71

17 Väinö Pesola 80 80
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2113292

